
AA West Bengal Minorities’ Development & Firrance Corporation
(A Statutory Corporation of Govt. of West Bengal)

Memo No –5430-MDC/MUT- 1/25 Date: 12/ 12/.2024

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

“NICI No : “Lather bags MU -1 of 2024-25"

WBMDFC, invites Sealed Quotation from the willing bonafide & resourceful agencies having experience in as

per particulars given below :-

i). Name of Work : Supply of 100 nos. ( hundred numbers ) lather bags as per sample to
be approved by WBMDFC Medium size 10.5 x9.5x2.5 inch for
Milan Utsav 2025 ( Job Fair -2025 ).

ii) Time of Completion : ( 10 days) after issuing work order

iii) Eligibility Criteria : 1) Current Trade license, PAN Card, P.tax, I. T return, GST Registration certificates
copies along with their quotation papers to be submitted.

2) The agency must not have been blacklisted by any court or any Government/
Central/ Autonomous bodies/PSU and such future event the agency shall

undertake to keep WBMDFC informed a self declaration to be submitted
16/12/2024 up to 2.00 PM
16/ 12/2024 at 3:00 PM

iv). Last date of dropping Quotation
v). Opening date of Quotation

1)

2)

3)
4)

5)
6)

General Term & Condition

3% security deposit will be deducted from the bill. Total security amount will be released after one 3 month from
the date of completion.
Quotationers will have to offer their rates (inclusive all taxes) both in figure and words.
Conditional Rates will not be accepted. All corrections are to be initialled
The work is to be carried out as per direction of Corporation. All agencies are requested to be present at the time of
opening of sealed quotations.
Payment will be made after completion of work.
Managing Director, WBMDFC reserves the right to reject any quotation or all quotations without assigning any
reason .

6
Mana£ing Direct6r

a
6

ManagIng DM

Enel: - Work schedule

Memo No – 5430-MDC/MUT- 1/25

Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to the:
1) General Manager(Admin), WBMDFC.
2) General Manager(Scholarship), WBMDFC.
3) Chief Account Officer, WBMDFC.
4) Department Website.

Date: 12.12.2024

Jh1:2 d W /dEI/wfFFJ

Head Office : Amber, DD-27E, Sector-1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 064
Phone : 033-2334-2893/4004-7469, Toll Free No.: 1800-120-2130, Web : www.wbmdfc.org

e-mail : mdfc.wb@gmail.com



] Work Schedule
Name of work :-" Supply of 100 nos. ( hundred numbers ) lather bags as per sample to be approved by WBMDFC

Medium size 10.5 x9.5x2.5 inch for Milan Utsav 2025 ( Job Fair -2025 ) .”
Nia No: “Lather MU -1 of 2024-25

UNITSDESCRIPTION AMOUNTQTYSL NO RATE

Supply of 100 nos. ( hundred numbers ) lather bags as per
sample to be approved byWBMDFC Medium size 10.5
x9.5x2.5 inch for Milan Utsav 2025 ( Job Fair -2025 )

Total Amount inclusive all taxes

HE(U;b#{)
-y z/ ) z/ Zo2 1/


